Metuchen Frosh/Soph 2 at Metuchen High School (Boys)

4/8/2011

Weather: 45 and Rainy

Very Good All-Around Effort

Fr/So 4x1600 Relay "A" (4:25 PM)

2nd Place
Siegal, Derek
Barbosa, Christian
Seebode, Jp
O' Reilly, Brendan

1600
1600
1600
1600

5:01.90
4:59.70
5:09.90
5:10.00

20:21.50

Fr/So 4x1600 Relay "B" (4:25 PM)

7th Place
Wright, Arthur
Ledet, Alex
Roberts, Matt
Gingrich, Chris

1600
1600
1600
1600

5:10.60
5:12.30
5:11.50
5:39.00

21:13.40

Frosh SMR 2-2-4-8 A" (4:50 PM)

1st Place
Eke, Devine
Evely, Kenny
Animashaun, Obafemi
Ghizzone, Andrew

200
200
400
800

25.60
23.10
52.30
2:08.80

3:49.80

Soph SMR 4-2-2-8 "A" (5:15 PM)

1st Place
Ghizzone, Zach
Wang, Thomas
Kelly, Justin
DeAngelis, Mike
Meet Record

400
200
200
800

Frosh Discus (6:30 PM)

3 Davidson, Justin
Paterno, Stephen

25.00
24.90
55.30
2:01.80

3:47.00

89' 05.50"
66' 04.50"

Performer of the Meet: Kenny Evely

Comments
2:30
2:24
2:32

2:33

Comments

Comments

240

28, 60

Comments

60

Comments
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