

Metuchen Frosh/Soph 2 at Metuchen High School (Boys) 4/8/2011 Weather: 45 and Rainy

Very Good All-Around Effort

Fr/So 4x1600 Relay " 2nd Place	'A" (4	:25 PM)	Comments
Siegal, Derek	1600	5:01.90	2:30
Barbosa, Christian	1600	4:59.70	2:24
Seebode, Jp	1600	5:09.90	2:32
O' Reilly, Brendan	1600	5:10.00	2:33
o	-	20:21.50	
Fr/So 4x1600 Relay "	'B" (4	·25 PM)	
7th Place	U (4	.201 Mij	Comments
Wright, Arthur	1600	5:10.60	
Ledet, Alex	1600	5:12.30	
Roberts, Matt	1600	5:11.50	
Gingrich, Chris	1600	5:39.00	
	-	21:13.40	
Frosh SMR 2-2-4-8 "/ 1st Place	4" (4 :	50 PM)	Comments
Eke, Devine	200	25.60	
Evely, Kenny	200	23.10	
Animashaun, Obafemi	400	52.30	24.0
Ghizzone, Andrew	800	2:08.80	28, 60
	-	3:49.80	
Soph SMR 4-2-2-8 "A Ist Place	\" (5:1	5 PM)	Commonto
	400	05.00	Comments
Ghizzone, Zach	400	25.00	
Wang, Thomas	200	24.90	
Kelly, Justin	200	55.30	60
DeAngelis, Mike	800_	2:01.80 3:47.00	60
Meet Record		3:47.00	
Frosh Discus (6:30 P	M)		Comments
3 Davidson, Justin	89' 05.50"		
Paterno, Stephen	66' 04.50"		

Performer of the Meet: Kenny Evely